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*Tentative Tutoring Session Schedule - Jan Trimester 2026 (2611)

Week No Tue Course Code Time Room Wed Course Code Time Room Course Code Time Room

1 6-Jan OENG1172 7-10pm 7-Jan EEET2631 7-10pm A102 10-Jan (Sat)
OENG1203 Online 

Lecture
3-5pm Collaborate Ultra

2 13-Jan OENG1172 7-10pm 14-Jan EEET2631 7-10pm B407 17-Jan (Sat)
OENG1172 Online 

Lecture
3-5pm Collaborate Ultra

3 20-Jan OENG1172 7-10pm 21-Jan EEET2631 7-10pm B407 24-Jan (Sat)
OENG1203 Online 

Lecture
3-5pm Collaborate Ultra

4 27-Jan OENG1172 7-10pm 28-Jan EEET2631 7-10pm B407
26-Jan 

(Mon)

CLPe Recruitment 

Talk 
7-8pm D125

5 1-Feb (Sun) EEET2631 Lab
9:30am-12:30pm;  

1:30-4:30pm
B210b 31-Jan (Sat)

OENG1203 Online 

Lecture
3-5pm Collaborate Ultra

3-Feb OENG1172 7-10pm 4-Feb EEET2631 7-10pm B407 7-Feb (Sat)
OENG1203 Online 

Lecture
3-5pm Collaborate Ultra

8-Feb (Sun) EEET2631 Lab
9:30am-12:30pm;  

1:30-4:30pm
B210b

6 10-Feb OENG1172 7-10pm 11-Feb EEET2631 7-10pm B407 14-Feb (Sat)
OENG1203 Online 

Lecture
3-5pm Collaborate Ultra

7 17-Feb No Class 18-Feb No Class

8 24-Feb OENG1172 7-10pm 25-Feb EEET2631 7-10pm B407 28-Feb (Sat)
OENG1172 Online 

Lecture
3-5pm Collaborate Ultra

9 3-Mar OENG1172 7-10pm 7-Mar (Sat)
OENG1172 Online 

Lecture
4-6pm Collaborate Ultra

10 10-Mar OENG1172 7-10pm 14-Mar (Sat)
OENG1203 Online 

Lecture
3-5pm Collaborate Ultra

11 17-Mar OENG1172 7-10pm 15-Mar (Sun) EEET2631 Lab
9:30am-12:30pm;  

1:30-4:30pm
B210b

** Please check with your Project Supervisors for Exact Meeting Schedule

26-Feb (Thu) 7-10pm D121

27-Feb (Fri) 7-10pm D121

28-Feb (Sat) 2-5pm D121

1-Mar (Sun) 2-5pm D121

31-Mar (Tue) Project Presentation 7-10pm TBC 18-Mar (Wed) EEET2631 7-10pm B407

Tutor: 

OENG1172 Engineering Capstone Project Part B (RMIT Staff: Dr. Shuo Yan; VTC Staff: Project Supervisors)

OENG1203 Professional Engineering Experience  (RMIT Staff: Dr. Kazi Hasan)

EEET2631 Smart Grids (RMIT Staff: Dr. Kazi Hasan; VTC Staff: Alan Lo)

EEET2631 Workshops

Assessment Period: 30 Mar - 13 Apr


